
 

DATE SHEET PROF EXAM 2022-23 
 

1st Year BDS 

Anatomy 27 December 2022 (Tuesday) 

Physiology 30 December 2022 (Friday)  

Biochemistry 02 Jan 2023 (Monday) 

Pak/Islam Study 05 Jan 2023 (Thursday) 

Oral  Biology 09 Jan 2023 (Monday) 

Viva / Practical 11 To 16 Jan 2023 

  

2nd Year BDS 

Pharmacology 14 December 2022 (Wednesday) 

Dental Material 17 December 2022 (Saturday) 

Gen Pathology 20 December 2022 (Tuesday) 

Pre CI(Op Den, Prostho)s 23 December 2022 (Friday) 

Community & Pre Dentistry 26 December 2022 (Monday) 

Viva / practical  28 December 2022 To 02 Jan 2023 

  

3rd Year BDS 

Oral Pathology 02 December 2022 ( Friday) 

Periodontology 05 December 2022 ( Monday) 

General Surgery 08 December 2022 (Thursday) 

General Medicine 12 December 2022 ( Monday) 

Oral Medicine 15 December 2022 (Thursday) 

Viva/Practical 17 to 22 December 2022 

  



 

Final Year BDS 

Operative  12 December 2022 (Monday) 

Prosthodontics 15 December 2022 (Thursday) 

Orthodontics 23 December 2022 (Friday) 

Oral surgery  26 December 2022 (Monday) 

Viva / Practical (Operative and Prosthodontics) 17 To 21 December 2022 

Viva / Practical (Oral surgery and Orthrodontics) 28 To 31 December 2022 

 


